
1,525.5

1,609.4

1,573.4

21.33 ft

Topography Contours

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

Interval(ft):

0ft 486ft 972ftSource: USGS 1 meter dem

Boundary Center: 43° 50' 41.29,  -96° 9' 2.52

8/15/2024

Range: 83.9

3.0

Rock County

5-104N-44W

Minnesota

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 


